

MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD
(Co Reg. No. 201605878Z)
60 JALAN LAM HUAT, CARROS CENTRE
#05-68 (S737869)
Tel: 93911482

TO : ALLIANZ DATE : 19-May-22
ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

OWNER'S PARTICULAR

NAME :

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO : SJJ3548X

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOT LID repair	1	\$ 659.00	\$ 659.00
2	BOOT LID OUTER MOULDING X nn	1	\$ 259.00	\$ 259.00
3	BOOT LID TOP LOCK cut	1	\$ 231.00	\$ 231.00
4	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK lt	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
5	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP cut	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
6	BOOT LID HINGE X nn	2	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00
7	BOOT LID LOGO new	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
8	REAR BUMPER de	1	\$ 591.00	\$ 591.00
9	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 1pc RH? X nn	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
10	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (FRONT) ? 1pc RH X nn	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00
11	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (REAR) ? 1pc RH X nn	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00
12	TAIL LAMP cm / RH @ 378.10	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
13	TAIL LAMP PANEL X nn	2	\$ 276.20	\$ 552.40
14	REAR FENDER repair	1	\$ 899.70	\$ 1,799.40
15	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL X nn	2	\$ 510.00	\$ 1,020.00
16	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING X nn	2	\$ 61.10	\$ 122.20
17	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM cut / 1pc RH	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 642.00
18	REAR FENDER AIR VENT X nn	2	\$ 64.30	\$ 128.60
19	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING X nn	1	\$ 186.40	\$ 186.40
20	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK X nn	2	\$ 341.40	\$ 682.80
21	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP X nn	2	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00
22	REAR END PANEL lt	1	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00
23	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ? X nn	1	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
24	REAR FLOOR PANEL X nn	1	\$ 987.90	\$ 987.90
25	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD X nn	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00

XR
X
159.40
28
165.62
X
488.10
X
X
X
378.10
X
XR
X
X
286.50
X
X
X
X
X
X
588.20
X
X
X

26	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SPONGE (SIDE) ? X m	2	\$	221.10	\$	442.20	X
27	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SPONGE (INNER) ? X m	1	\$	298.10	\$	298.10	X
28	REAR SPARE TYRE BOLT X m	1	\$	48.00	\$	48.00	X
29	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING X m	2	\$	25.00	\$	50.00	X
30	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR X m	1	\$	261.70	\$	261.70	X
31	REAR EXHAUST PIPE WITH BOX X m	1	\$	780.00	\$	780.00	X

2153.92
2590
1615.44

TOTAL PRICE \$ 12,787.70
LESS 25% \$ 3,196.93
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 9,590.78

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE X m	1	\$	50.00	\$ 50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS m /	10	\$	6.50	\$ 65.00
3	BOOT LID SEALANT X m	1	\$	80.00	\$ 80.00
4	BOOT LID OUTER MOULDING CLIP X m	4	\$	6.50	\$ 26.00
5	REAR FENDER SEALANT X m	2	\$	80.00	\$ 160.00
6	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS X m	18	\$	6.50	\$ 117.00
7	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS m /	18	\$	6.50	\$ 117.00
8	TAIL LAMP CLIPS X m	4	\$	8.00	\$ 32.00
9	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT X m	2	\$	80.00	\$ 160.00
10	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS m /	6	\$	6.50	\$ 39.00
11	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL m /	1	\$	120.00	\$ 120.00
12	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL X m	1	\$	150.00	\$ 150.00
13	TRIANGLE BREAKDOWN SIGN X m	1	\$	180.00	\$ 180.00
14	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE X m	1	\$	250.00	\$ 250.00
15	REVERSE SENSOR m /	1	\$	220.00	\$ 220.00

TOTAL \$ 1,766.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD, CUT, KNOCK, GRAZE, ADJUST, REPLACE NEW PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	700	
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH, WAX ADJACENT PANELS	\$ 1,900.00	800	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	40	
4	WIRING/ BULB CHECKING	\$ 80.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 180.00	60	

6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$	80.00 60	
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$	150.00 X ^{na}	
8	TRANSFER BOOT LID MECHANISM	\$	80.00 60	
9	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$	180.00 X ^{na}	

1750

TOTAL \$ 4,600.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 11,356.78
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,600.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 15,956.78

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Same

4p 90010068

6 days

4s

19/05/22 @ 1530

Resy after repv

1615.44

340.00

1750.00

3705.44

202

2964.35

4s - \$2,950/6 days